Catholic Conference Championships at Notre Dame High School (Boys)

5/27/2007

100 Meters
16 Suarez, Mike

1600 Meters
2 Guterl, Brian
da Costa, Danny
Carnet, Nick
Niziolek, Alex

400 Meters

6 Pierce, James
11 Phillips, Julian
13 Stubbs, Shariff
19 Pegeron, Chris

800 Meters
1 Sprague, Mike
10 Kilkenny, Ryan

200 Meters

8 Suarez, Mike
24 Stubbs, Shariff
33 Pegeron, Chris

4x400 Relay
1st Place

Suarez, Mike
Ellis, Garrett
Pierce, James
Phillips, Julian

High Jump
6 Larkin, Todd

Shot Put
10 Doherty, Aaron
26 Eke, Charles

Discus
Eke, Charles
Doherty, Aaron

400
400
400
400

11.77

4:16.83
4:50.29
4:55.57
5:12.07

50.57
52.48
52.80
53.70

1:55.95
2:01.42

23.03
24.04
24.77

51.20
49.20
50.50
51.80

3:22.91

5'10.00"

44'10.50"
40' 07.00"

108' 09.00"
105' 02.00"
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