

100 Meters	Comments
16 Suarez, Mike	11.77

1600 Meters	Comments
2 Guterl, Brian	4:16.83
da Costa, Danny	4:50.29
Carnet, Nick	4:55.57
Niziolek, Alex	5:12.07

400) Meters	Comments
6	Pierce, James	50.57
11	Phillips, Julian	52.48
13	Stubbs, Shariff	52.80
19	Pegeron, Chris	53.70

800 Meters	Comments
1 Sprague, Mike	1:55.95
10 Kilkenny, Ryan	2:01.42

200 Meters	Comments
8 Suarez, Mike	23.03
24 Stubbs, Shariff	24.04
33 Pegeron, Chris	24.77

4x400 Relay

1st Place			Comments
Suarez, Mike	400	51.20	
Ellis, Garrett	400	49.20	
Pierce, James	400	50.50	
Phillips, Julian	400	51.80	
		3:22.91	

High Jump	Con	nments
6 Larkin, Todd	5' 10.00"	

Shot Put		Comments
10 Doherty, Aaron	44' 10.50"	
26 Eke, Charles	40' 07.00"	

Discus	Comments	
Eke, Charles	108' 09.00"	
Doherty, Aaron	105' 02.00"	